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Placer County Water Agency

Middle Fork American River Project

(FERC No. 2079)

Trail Stream Crossing Flow Study Evaluation Form

	Name:_______________________________________________
	Date:_____________________

	River:______________________________
	Trail:_______________________________________

	Location:___________________________
	Time:_______________________________________

	Study Flow: _________________________
	

	
	


1. What is your trail-use activity?

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Hiking 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Running

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Horseback riding  
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Mountain Biking


Flow Assessment 

2. Were you able to cross the stream at this study flow?       FORMCHECKBOX 
  Yes    FORMCHECKBOX 
  No
3. Please rate this study flow for each of the following characteristics.  (Circle one number for each characteristic).
	 Characteristic
	Rating

	
	Acceptable
	Neutral
	Unacceptable

	
	Highly 
	Moderately 
	
	Moderately 
	Highly 

	 Water depth
	2
	1
	0
	-1
	-2

	 Current velocity
	2
	1
	0
	-1
	-2

	 Ability to identify  streambed topography/condition
	2
	1
	0
	-1
	-2

	 Ability to identify  instream snags/obstacles
	2
	1
	0
	-1
	-2

	 Ability to cross stream
	2
	1
	0
	-1
	-2

	 Ability to enter the water at the stream crossing location
	2
	1
	0
	-1
	-2

	 Ability to exit the water at the stream  crossing location
	2
	1
	0
	-1
	-2


4. Please rate today’s flow for crossing the stream at this location. 

	Rating

	Acceptable
	Neutral
	Unacceptable

	Highly
	Moderately
	
	Moderately
	Highly

	2
	1
	0
	-1
	-2


	Please explain your rating:


	

	


Flow Estimates
5. In general, would you prefer a flow that was lower, higher, or about the same as this flow?  (Circle one)  

a. Much lower flow

b. Slightly lower flow

c. About the same

d. Slightly higher flow

e. Much higher flow
6. If you crossed the stream today, please estimate the maximum water depth you encountered:   ______  feet        
7. Based on this study flow, and your experience, please  estimate the maximum depth at which you would cross the stream at this location:    ______feet
5. 
	


	

	


6. 

8. What information would assist you in making a decision to cross the stream at this location?
	

	

	


9. Please provide any additional comments about this stream crossing at this study flow.  
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